BOX ASSIGNMENTS		19-1999	9	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
					u senggangan dinanggan dinanggan di Roman georgangganggan dinanggan dinanggan Roman georgangganggan dinanggan		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PAT SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTO ON CONTINUED ON CONT							
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):							
1. Tatsuya ƏIKE 3. Masayuki IMANISHI	1 12 00	2. Katsuhiko 4.	HIBING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
5.	1.13.99	6.	(JL	IL 1 3 1999	(35)		
7.	7. 8. SARPHIONAL MANERO OF CONVEYING PARTYLES ATTACHEDS TIVES MICH.						
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO TRADEMARK OF THE PARTY (IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:							
NAME: DENSO CORPORATION							
ADDRESS: 1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya-city, Aichi-pref., 448-0029 Japan							
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO							
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):			h ainmad bu diffare	ant instanton in ana		
(Submit herewith <u>only one doc</u> document)	cument for recordation—multiple	copies of sam	e Assignmen	t signed by differe	ent inventors is one		
	⊠WHOLE □PART INTE	REST			ventor: April 8, 1999		
	ACCURATE TRANSLATION	TRANSLATION 3rd Invento		or: April 14, 1999			
·	SECURITY MERGER OTHER:						
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1st and 2nd Inventor: April 8, 1999; 3rd Inventor: April 14, 1999							
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S	S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attac	ched? YE	s ⊠no			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT I	NO(S) M#		1st INVENTOR if not in item 1		
09/294,907 260411			2 11 11 12 12 12 12				
Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should	Vhom Correspondence	-	R INVOLVED 1 + PATS <u>0</u>		<u>1</u>		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	r bo manou.			CLOSED: (Code !			
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40						
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.							
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918	8						
5.5 ATTY DKT:				NG OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975		
PMS 260411	U3-9903 - TS	UNDER ORE		60388	260411		
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not	required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.		
AND CONTRACT AND CONTRACTOR							
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 							
the original document.							
		10. Total number of pages <u>including</u> this cover sheet, attachments and document 2					
Glam J. Com		(do not file dup. Cover sheet)					
Signature by \$5 \$# 20526							
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry							
Reg. No. 28458 Date: July 13, 1999 Atty/Sec: GJP/slb TEL: (202) 861-3070 FAX: (202) 822-0944							
AUNOGO. GOLISID	1 L.L. (202) 001-0070		FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)				

07/15/1999 VVAN11 00000078 09294907

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PAT-114X 1/99

NONPROVISIONAL

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application
Atty. Dkt. 260411 U3-9903-TS

M# Client Ref.

NONPRÓVISIONAL.

RECORDED: 07/13/1999

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

OF NONPROVISION	AL APPLICATION

V.	(1) Tatsuya OIKE	(4)			
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(2) Katsuhiko HIBINO	(5)			
	(3) Masayuki IMANISHI	[]x box if continued on page 2			
e receipt and ssign(s) and t	sufficiency of which are hereby ackn cransfer(s) unto:	owledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),			
SERT	DENSO CORPORATION				
AME(S) OF SSIGNEE(S)	IE(S) OF of 1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya-city, Aichi-pref. 448-0029 Japan				
ADDRESS(ES)	(Eite	 			
ereinafter de .S.C. 100, in t ereof; and all	resulting patents, known as	nt, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 uding any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues			
TLE OF VENTION		R PREPROCESSING A PICKED-UP IMAGE, LANE MARK ATED VEHICLE TRAVELING CONTROL SYSTEM, AND			
OTE → → Complete se A, B and/or C)	(A) X even date herewith (B) X on April 8 and (C) in U.S. Appln. No.	1 14, 1999 / filed			
ereinafter act uccessors, as and to the in ore The ui	on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agre ssigns and legal representatives, deel vention hereby transferred. ndersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsb	orize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, d agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall e(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its med essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and tit tury Madison & Sutro, Intellectual Property Group, of the above ecessary or desirable for recordation of this document.			
C	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED WITNESSES			
) <u>Vo</u>	rtsuza Oike	April 8. 1994 milsio Huyashi			
	uya Oike	A 1 1 1000) · () · ()			
	tentiko Hibino	April 8, 1999 mileio Hayashi			
\sim	suhiko Hibino	April 14. 1999 Junko Vkami			
	lasayuki Imanlofii	Horit 14.117 your Com			
	ayukf Imanishi				
ame.					
lame:) lame:	***************************************				

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT

REEL: 010092 FRAME: 0400